
(ceo nni@rediffmail.com Tel: 0291-2651464) 

Hic364S ir19lo|023 

U. B. No. *** **** 

takga d www.eproc.rajasthan.gov.in, www.urban.rajasthan.gov.in/mcjs ya 
www.sppp.rajasthan.gov.in UTT } HHrI 

Hi 3646 to 36 S6 
ufafefa:-

2 3RT 3TYT, TR AT GYR afêUT| 
3 3474T (TRT), 7TTR ATA Ugy zAT| 

6 fa foft, TTR T4 TTYyT TfTUTI 

avHTE www.urban.rajasthan.gov.in/mcjs www.sppp.rajasthan.gov.in 

www.eproc.rajasthan.gov.in T7 3473 RTd| 

11 T 5I, TTR T4 GHr zfAUT| 



(ceo nni@rediffmail.com Tel: 0291-2651464) 
fr 

3olao23 .oo Pm 

4 1/023 1-oo fhm 

14 2/2*233oo Pm. 

I4 0aba3 3-3 fm 

14 63 4.oo Pm. 

. 

2000/ 1000/ 2 T 325 a 650000 

a ga POL 

Eft fAfaaT 1 Afaa 
http://eproc.rajasthan.gov.in * TS-TANS fT TI $I AfAI3d ¥ 



7..T faqquy 

2000/ I. 

2. eRTER RIT 650000 

MD RISL, JAIPUR 3. 1000/ 

4. 

5. 



ceo nni@rediffmail.com Tel: 0291-2651464) 
fir 

1. yfarNT := 

8. AfaarETT ERT HtcpaTR TRGTTA ztAayHE H HRHT 

A 



2. faaT Y¥gT bAI 

2 

"HTIGT" 

(ceo nni@rediffmail.com Tel: 0291-2651464) 

*** ********************** 

******************.-**o-***-. 

3. dc YIAGI 

ufd 

PAN Card ya GSTIN YT HTT YA 7 uA II 
33 7T 3 stT ar 50.00 a aft T 

Aa ifba ard Ya aR Similal Capicity Machine TT T 374a 

GTYTT 

1952 TET YT aHaRI I dHT fàHTT H FHUR TY aT 37ATH, 1948 

V 



3.6 fvi } TRE Joint Venture vatord 7E BITI 
3.7 fAtderTI 54/Hde5 fi 7 HRTRT 7Rtau/EHRTRI 5Tatea/7TR fA4 

uf 

310 HfaaTETAT ETRT RTPP Act HT 7 & 11 atyuy ya i ufAI 
311 Hd7 CClass & Above frît ah frbr Registration tT ae 

4. TH T-

3. 



10 fufaa 

GTTTI 

11 TR ATA ENI TutdT uyaT HHA Fdq7 fAA tyaisbaI 15 

Nagar Nigam Jodhpur South" AT4 GegR H d7 rgT bYA gI 

T g RTPP 3faf4 2012 y RTPP MH 2013 uae THR 

ETT 

17 ufafa Asy FATERT (Forfeiture)-fra RI fAaaa 



18 

BTTI AfaaT TKETT/gÈTa/HzTE rHE/SPPP 

5. TRUI/YEi-

(ifaes) a) 37fTT saa(u). ()3YrYT () () fa 
HIEN/AATeANI 

foHaTR ETTTI 

6 fafe 
1. HTAH 

2. HTHTaT 4zÍAT UTdM 12 Ue (ATET: 7 HI 7 au) q HAY A 

sAot) 



4. 

ETT 
8. 

9. 378 YATY aTE TT ET, Stanker fàarUT 

7. REYETa 

1. H TT Quarterly Maintenance & Repair steapa IR VaAI EIT fGH% 



3. RareT 3Tta uf diT (sfA, Fota, Gear Box. T9TY IYT 

RTaT 3TA Site 1 JU? 7 On Road t ETttiOn Road EA Y 1 

AtdaraTT UTATT a 3 T Quarterly Checkup/Mantenance 37techc `TAR H 

8. T 

1. 71 H yHTUjYUT GPS RuTE ATHR f4T TY Log Book ufssi d 

Install fabT GiRTTI 

TTT 

TT 



officer fraM fOTYT UY 1000/- T. ufefe HriA IT rnfoa 

10. Afeer yya d iTteT 

for fAfaaT 
www.eproc.rajasthan.gov.in ya www.sppp.rajsthan.gov.in àa¥IgT 

2 HRTeA AfàT Tu7 4TT HIA GTQTTI 

3TT 



(GST 37fafRaa ¥Trt bvi 

Hfa) s5.H. 

* *****.*** 
.* 

*************** 

1 
********************************************* 

uf HiA, uAAA 8 u 

1. GST TI E grs *a zr 



3UEY-2 : 

fAT4 

f-1 TAM f uTTI 

******************************* 

31 



Municipal Corporation Jodhpur South 
Declaration by the Bidder in compliance of Section 7 & 11 of the Act 

Declaration by the Bidder/ JV 

In relation to our Bid submitted to Commissioner, Municipal Corporation Jodhpur South for 

procurement of Operation of sewer machines of Municipal Corporation by deploying menpower 
as per tender conditions in response to their Notice Inviting Bids No... 

**** . We hereby declare under Section 7 and 11 of the Rajasthan Transparency in Public 

Dated 

Procurement Act, 2012, that; 

1. We possess the necessary professional, technical, financial and managerial resources and 

competence required by the Bidding Document issued by the Procuring Entity; 

2. We have fulfilled our obligation to pay such of the taxes payable to the Central Government 

or the State Government or any local authority, as specified in the Bidding Document; 

3. We are not insolvent, in receivership, bankrupt or being wound up, not have my/our affairs 

administered by a court or a judicial officer, not have my/our business activities suspended and 

are not the subject of legal proceedings for any of the foregoing reasons; 

We do not have, and our directors and officers not have, been convicted of any criminal 

offence related to our professional conduct or the making of false statementsor 

misrepresentations as to our qualifications to enter into a procurement contract within a period of 

three years preceeding the commencement of this procurement process, or not have been 

otherwise disqualified pursuant to debarment proceedings; 

4. 

5. We do not have a conflict of interest as specified in the Rajasthan Transparency in Public 

Procurement Act, the Rajasthan Transparency in Public Procurement Rules and this Bidding 

Document, which materially affects fair competition; 

6. We have complied and shall continue to comply with the Code of Integrity as specified in the 

Rajasthan Transparency in Public Procurement Act, the Rajasthan Transparency in Public 

Procurement Rules and this Bidding Document, till completion of all our obligations under the 

Contract. 

Date Signature of Bidder 

Place: Name: 

Designation: 

Address: 



RAJASTHAN GAZETTE 

Extraordinary 

faetr 
Published by Authority 

t 22, Tuar, am 1943-1aat 12, 2022 

Pausa 22, Wednesday, Saka 1943-January 12, 2022 

u 

aHT3T 4 (T) 

37-U () 

FINANCE (G&T) DEPARTMENTT 

NOTIFICATION 

Jaipur, January 12, 2022 

G.S.R.398 .-In exercise of the powers conferred by section 55 of the Rajasthan 

Transparency in Public Procurement Act, 2012 (Act No. 21 of 2012). the State Government 

hereby makes the following rules further to amend the Rajasthan Transparency in Public 

Procurement Rules, 2013, namely 
1. Short title and commencement.- (1) These rules may be called the Rajasthan 

Transparency in Public Procurement (Amendment) Rules, 2022. 

(2) They shall come into force from the date of their publication in the Official Gazette. 

2. Amendment of rule 75. In rule 75 of the said rules 
in proviso to sub-rule (2), for the existing expression "31.12.2021", the 

expression "31.03.2023" shall be substituted; and 
(i) 

in proviso to clause () of sub-rule (3), for the existing expression 

"31.12.2021". the expression "31.03.2023" shall be substituted. 
(ii) 

[No. F.2(1FD/G&T(SPFC/2017] 

By Order of the Governor, 

Vimal Kumar Gupta, 
Joint Secretary to the Government. 

1936 

Government Central Press, Jaipur. 



TTHYTFYDTK 

HTC:.2(1)/ THyvec-yatyrt/2017 Y, T5: 23- 12 202 o 

2017 TT5 18.12.2020 ETRI 3ITVEN AU4, 2013 fAya 42(2) À FTTET hvT 

gT 3THT GA arct 3TT aifrut iq faHC 31.12.2021 

7 (Declaration) HT UTTET fHYT T4T EI 

Declaration) 17 UTY iG UTT ÈI YITTeT ET7 7fetza, 1998 

TRT 3 FytdT Tti TT 4 3THTR JTTUTI Y (Declaration) 50/-

1. ,TYYTI/HTT VTTT, TUH/fRTE TETY FA FATT/VTY 

3 He, FITRITT faeTTHHT, IUTeT, y 

5. 
6. FTFETR, TTRTT TYTY THI/TY| 

7. 

9. 

10. FH7T fAHTTTEZET /T HAqER/HHTIa 3TYTT| 

11. vTTR, VIUTFTT fHteA HAT ¥ÜT 37teYT, TYYR 
12. FHHFTT fariy FiEHTR/TEU TTVT 
13. 7HT 7YTTeroTëT I 

14. HHVT TYT77 VRerg 

16. Ff ZTUTI 

Room No. 5128, First Floor, Maln Bullding, Government Secretariat, Jaipur (Raj.) - 302005 

E-mail -jsfgt@rajasthan.gov.in www.finance.rajasthan.gov.In 
GFR Rules-8 

Phone No. 0141-2227921 



Form of Bid-Securing Declaration 

Date 

Bid No. 
Alternative No. 

To 

We, the undersigned, declare that: 

We understand that, according to your conditions, bids must be supported by a Bid-Securing Declaration. 

We accept that we are required to pay the bid security a 

in the following cases, namely -

nount specified in the Term and Condition of Bid, 

when we withdraw or modify our bid after ópening of bids; 

when we do not execute the agreement, if any, after placement of supply/work order within the 

specitied period; when we fail to commence the supply of the goods or service or execute work as per supply/work 

order within the time specified; 
when we do not deposit the performance security within specified period after the supply/work 

order is placed;and 
if we breach any provision of code of integrity prescribed for bidding specified in the Act and 

Chapter VI of these rules. 

(a) 
(b) 

(c) 

(d) 

e) 

In addition to above, the State Government shall debar us from participating in any procurement process 
undertaken for a period not exceeding three years in case where the entire bid security or any part thereof 

is required to be forfeited by procuring entity. 

We understand this Bid Securing Declaration shall expire if: 

we are not the successful Bidder; i) 
the execution of agreement for procurement and performance security is furnished by us in case 
we are successful bidder; 

thirty days after the expiration of our Bid. 
the cancellation of the procurement process, or 

the withdrawal of bid prior to the deadline for presenting bids, unless the bidding documents 
stipulate that no such withdrawal is permitted. 

(ii) 

Cii) 
(iv) 
(v) 

Signed *** 

Name:-

In the capacity of :-mm 

Duly authorized to sign the bid for and on behalf of 

day of 
Corporate Seal ----

Dated on 

Note: In case of a Joint Venture, the Bid Seeuring Declaration must be signed in name of all 
partners of the Joint Venture that is submitting the bid.] 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

